
PACKAGE A PACKAGE B PACKAGE C

PACKAGE D PACKAGE E BUDDY PACKAGE

8- Pro Trading Cards
  1- Magazine Cover
  1- 8x10 Individual
  2- 5x7's Individual
  2- 3.5x5's Individual
16- 2x3 Wallets

  1- Magazine Cover
  1- 8x10 Individual
  2- 5x7's Individual
  2- 3.5x5's Individual
16- 2x3 Wallets

  1- 8x10 Individual
  2- 5x7's Individual
  2- 3.5x5's Individual
16- 2x3 Wallets

  2- 5x7's Individual
  2- 3.5x5's Individual
  8- 2x3 Wallets

  1- 5x7's Individual
  2- 3.5x5's Individual
  8- 2x3 Wallets

$50.00 $40.00 $30.00

$20.00 $15.00

(save $33.00) (save $25.00) (save $25.00)

$20.00(save $15.00) (save $10.00)

PACKAGE SPECIALS

2- 5x7's 
8- 2x3 Wallets

FOR FRIENDS AND FAMILY, 
THIS PACKAGE IS FOR 2 OR 
MORE PEOPLE IN THE PHOTO 

Check here if you are not ordering additional photos.
ORDER HERE

Trading 
Cards

Prints

Memory Mate

PHOTOS
Sport League

PHOTOS
Sport League

PHOTOS
Sport League

Package Special A
Package Special B
Package Special C
Package Special D
Package Special E
Digital Image
12- Pro Trading Cards (8)
1- Magazine Cover
1- 8x10  Dlx Memory Mate
1- 8x10 Team Photo
1- 8x10 Photo (Individual)
2- 5x7's Photo (Individual)
4- 3.5x5's Photo (Individual)
8- Wallets (Individual)
2- 3" Photo Button
Stadium Tickets (5)
Magnets (2- 3.5x5’s Indv.)
Buddy Package

$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00

$TOTAL

QTY TOTALORDER ITEMS Price

Cash, Checks or Credit Cards
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
Sport League Photos
PRICE INCLUDES SALES TAX, RETURN CHECK FEE $20.00 PLUS BANK FEES

Camera#________________Frame#______________________________

ATHLETE'S NAME:__________________________________

PARENT/GUARDIAN:________________________________

PHONE:__________________________________________

ATHLETE'S DIVISION:_______________________________

TEAM NAME:______________________________________

E-Mail (if ordering Digital �le)__________________________________

TEAM

Fill out below if ordering trading cards or Package A.
Please print carefully. YOU are responsible for accuracy and legibility.
Data will be printed EXACTLY as you enter it.

DIVISION

PLAYER'S POSITION (one only)

COACH'S NAME

UNIFORM NUMBER AGE HEIGHT WEIGHT

IN.FT. LBS.

PLAYERS FIRST NAME

PLAYERS LAST NAME

Lab

A
B
C
D
E

DD
T

MG
MM
TE
PE
PF
PT
W
BU
TK
MA
BP

Additional orders are between you and Sport League Photos.

NEW!
Digital
Image

E-Mailed
$20.00

.com.com
NOW YOU CAN PRE ORDER ON-LINE &
see full color samples of all our products at:

www.SportLeaguePhotos.com


